ITEM NO.[@TY. [PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 11002592 ,29'X8"X8.13" AL RAIL LATCH PL (ZINC)
2 2[000510 3/8-16x1-1/4" HHCS GRS
3| 2000575 [3/8 USS FLAT WASHER
4 21000597 3/8-16 2 WAY LOCK NUT
5 11002616 RAIL LATCH WEAR PL-ZINC PLATED
6 21000737 3/8-16x1* BHCS GRS- ZINC PLATED
7| 1]000550  [3/8-16 GRS HEX NUT
8 21000572 3/8 SPRING LOCK WASHER
THIR; QGLE PROJECTION [y ENAME: WSL?SDE&%EVNMDIE?\;E CO.
fan — 1
D SYMBOLOGY PER . WOODBINE, IOWA 51579
24 — ANS| Y14.5 NOTES:
DECIMAL 12PLC|SPLCIRRAWN BY. 712—-647-2050| TOM
MACHINE | 130 | .015 DJR i i
SAW.DRILL CONFIDENTIAL
SHEAS; ORAWN,/DATE T P IPL T ey
A [7,15/08 CHANGED AND REDRAWN LsB | KGJ Forv |°%°%%°| 7/10/03 NOODBINE MEG_ "= 'NTEREST OF
TORCH, APPVD /DATE TITLE
B [3/10/09 REPLACED PN 2615 WITH 2592 JcB | Jes \}’?vgb%”((;:AST .090 |.060 3 /10 /09 ALUMINUM RAILGATE REPLACEMENT LATCH PLATE(LEFT)
DRAFT ANGULAR | SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. [PART NO.
REV. | DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPVD| ECN 2° +1° 45 8950 N 4.58 2 O O 7




